RG-ES200 SERIES
CLOUD MANAGED SWITCHES FOR
IP SURVEILLANCE
RG-ES205GC-P/ RG-ES209GC-P/ RG-ES218GC-P/
RG-ES226GC-P/ RG-ES216GC/ RG-ES224GC
Ruijie Networks
-2-
In order to solve the pain points of the current video surveillance industry, Ruijie Reyee Series has

Typical Application
Small and Medium-sized Surveillance Network
Ordering Information
Model Description
RG-ES205GC-P 4 10/100/1000Base-T ports (PoE/PoE+), 1 10/100/1000Base-T port
RG-ES209GC-P 8 10/100/1000Base-T ports (PoE/PoE+), 1 10/100/1000Base-T port
RG-ES218GC-P 16 10/100/1000Base-T ports (PoE/PoE+), 2 SFP Base-X ports
RG-ES226GC-P 24 10/100/1000Base-T ports (PoE/PoE+), 2 SFP Base-X ports
RG-ES216GC 16 10/100/1000Base-T ports, support Web/App/Ruijie Cloud management
RG-ES224GC 24 10/100/1000Base-T ports, support Web/App/Ruijie Cloud management
Ruijie Networks Co., Ltd.
Technical Support: http://bbs.ruijiery.com
Technical Service Center: +86-400-100-0078 (China)
Web: www.reyee.cc   www.ruijiery.com